Résultats équipes scratch

Place Categ Categorie equipe Nom équipe Tps Dossard
1 CLUB SPORTIF MEGAFAGE 02:32:55 81
2 CLUB SPORTIF FABIO 02:42:16 95
3 CLUB SPORTIF VAL D EUROPE OXYGENE 02:47:34 79
4 CLUB SPORTIF MLVA1 03:01:21 88
5 ENTREPRISE ROISSY EN BRIE LABRIED 03:04:43 53
6 COMMUNE LIEUSSAINT 03:07:30 73
7 CLUB SPORTIF LE QUART USO 03:09:51 87
8 CLUB SPORTIF LES FRAPPADINGUES 03:12:04 62
9 CLUB SPORTIF COURTRY2 03:13:45 41

10 ENTREPRISE MYODA 03:14:05 92
11 CLUB SPORTIF LES MOUS DU GENOU 03:17:10 64
12 COMMUNE LES PIEDS DE CARROUGE 03:17:48 6
13 CLUB SPORTIF TRAI MEGA 03:17:53 36
14 AUTRES RIRI, FIFI,LOULOU 03:18:39 85
15 CLUB SPORTIF COURTRY6 03:19:20 43
16 FEMININES LES LAVEUSES 03:20:04 94
17 ETABLISSEMENT PUBL TRAILEURS DE LA BROSSE 03:20:47 31
18 COMMUNE LES RUNNERS DU DIMANCHE 03:24:05 71
19 AUTRES EASYRUNNERS 03:24:26 51
20 ETABLISSEMENT PUBL ATSCAF ENFIP 03:29:06 35
21 COMMUNE AMARELO 03:31:08 74
22 COMMUNE CAIPIRINHA TEAM 03:31:26 32
23 COMMUNE LA FAMILIA 03:31:44 39
24 ENTREPRISE LES AJITES 03:34.01 93
25 ENTREPRISE BION-IK 03:36:02 17
26 ENTREPRISE SUPERSON-IK 03:36:16 16
27 CLUB SPORTIF LES JEFFS DU MACADAM 03:37:46 68
28 CLUB SPORTIF FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 2 03:38:35 58
29 CLUB SPORTIF CAP2 03:39:23 54
30 COMMUNE LES COUREURS DE CHAMPS 03:39:27 9
31 CLUB SPORTIF DAMPMART BF 03:41:15 83
32 ETABLISSEMENT PUBL VAN DONGEN 03:41:55 47
33 CLUB SPORTIF LES GENTLEMANS 03:42:16 65
34 CLUB SPORTIF FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 4 03:42:46 60
35 COMMUNE MAIRIE DE GUERMANTES 03:43:00 78
36 COMMUNE MARNICROM 03:43:58 10
37 AUTRES GWNOUX 03:45:39 11
38 FEMININES LES 3M 03:46:21 86
39 AUTRES RUN&BIKE 03:49:23 70
40 CLUB SPORTIF FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 1 03:50:32 52
41 AUTRES LES FOLLES 1 03:51:27 14
42 CLUB SPORTIF MLVA2 03:51:53 89
43 COMMUNE TICTAC BOUM 03:53:28 30
44 CLUB SPORTIF LES MEGA BRESILIENS DU 7 03:54:25 63
45 COMMUNE VASIMOLOS 03:55:00 24
46 AUTRES LES FOLLES 2 03:55:26 13
47 COMMUNE MEUPHINE 03:56:03 49
48 CLUB SPORTIF LES FAIR PLAYS DU MACADA 03:56:43 67




49 AUTRES

50 FEMININES
51 AUTRES

52 CLUB SPORTIF
53 ENTREPRISE
54 AUTRES

55 AUTRES

56 FEMININES
57 COMMUNE
58 AUTRES

59 AUTRES

60 AUTRES

61 AUTRES

62 AUTRES

63 AUTRES

64 AUTRES

65 CLUB SPORTIF
66 COMMUNE
67 AUTRES

68 ENTREPRISE
69 AUTRES

70 COMMUNE
71 COMMUNE
72 AUTRES

73 AUTRES

74 AUTRES

75 AUTRES

76 CLUB SPORTIF
77 FEMININES
78 AUTRES

79 CLUB SPORTIF
80 CLUB SPORTIF
81 AUTRES

82 COMMUNE
83 CLUB SPORTIF
84 COMMUNE
85 FEMININES
86 COMMUNE
87 AUTRES

88 COMMUNE
89 FEMININES
90 FEMININES
91 FEMININES
92 COMMUNE
93 COMMUNE
94 COMMUNE
95 COMMUNE
96 AUTRES

97 AUTRES

LE SAAF TOUR
MEGA_FILLES

vV

COLLEGIEN BADMINTON
FLYING FEET

GO RUN FUN

BIP BIP

DYNAMIT GIRLS

LES COUREURS DE JUPON
YOGIS TEAM - LAGNY
TISEUTE

NAKINTAOUE

LES CARESSANTES

GALLI

SID ET SCRATT

GEST

FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 3
LES KENYANS

BRUCE TEAM

LABO

LES QU EST CE QU ON FAIT
LES ELUS

LES LIEVRES ET LA TORTUE
DASOYO

JURASA

DREAM TEAM

CLAUDE ET SES CLAUDETTES
LES CHOUCHOUX

LES MANUBICHETTES
VAIRESMOULUS
COURTRY1

COURTRY3

DIETESPORT

RUNNER FAMILY

JUDO CLUB DE ST THIBAULT
ROUVET

VAIRES DE L AMITIE

CAP 1
JP,NATH,AND,MUM
MATHCO

LES GAZELLES

COURTRY5

COURTRY4

ET DEUX

ET TROIS-ZERO!

ET UN

LA BOUILLONNAISE
QUATUOR FOU

PARROT FAMILY

03:57:26
03:57:45
03:58:25
03:59:56
04:01:40
04:02:22
04:02:50
04:07:40
04:08:43
04:09:41
04:10:42
04:11:16
04:12:41
04:12:59
04:13:23
04:13:47
04:14:40
04:15:24
04:16:46
04:19:39
04:20:05
04:20:17
04:20:26
04:20:49
04:20:50
04:20:56
04:21:05
04:22:06
04:22:10
04:25:11
04:25:47
04:25:47
04:29:36
04:30:04
04:31:00
04:31:21
04:31:59
04:35:43
04:47:24
04:51:42
04:52:22
04:59:10
04:59:16
05:02:49
05:02:49
05:02:52
05:03:01
05:11:48
05:13:43

56
90
96
18
15
22
77
66
80
55
34
29
61

46
50
59
84
33
69
25
118
48
75
76

12
82
38

40
42
20
26
27
91
23
28
19
72

45
44

37
57
21




