## Résultats équipes scratch

_	Catagoria convinc		Too	Decre
Place Categ	Categorie equipe	Nom équipe	Tps	Dossard
	CLUB SPORTIF	MEGAFAGE	02:32:55	81
	CLUB SPORTIF	FABIO	02:42:16	
	CLUB SPORTIF	VAL D EUROPE OXYGENE	02:47:34	
	CLUB SPORTIF	MLVA1	03:01:21	88
	ENTREPRISE	ROISSY EN BRIE LA BRIE D	03:04:43	53
_	COMMUNE	LIEUSSAINT	03:07:30	
	CLUB SPORTIF	LE QUART USO	03:09:51	
	CLUB SPORTIF	LES FRAPPADINGUES	03:12:04	
	CLUB SPORTIF	COURTRY2	03:13:45	41
	ENTREPRISE	MYODA	03:14:05	92
	CLUB SPORTIF	LES MOUS DU GENOU	03:17:10	
	COMMUNE	LES PIEDS DE CARROUGE	03:17:48	
	CLUB SPORTIF	TRAI MEGA	03:17:53	
	AUTRES	RIRI, FIFI,LOULOU	03:18:39	85
	CLUB SPORTIF	COURTRY6	03:19:20	43
16	FEMININES	LES LAVEUSES	03:20:04	94
17	ETABLISSEMENT PUBL	TRAILEURS DE LA BROSSE	03:20:47	31
18	COMMUNE	LES RUNNERS DU DIMANCHE	03:24:05	71
19	AUTRES	EASYRUNNERS	03:24:26	51
20	ETABLISSEMENT PUBL	ATSCAF ENFIP	03:29:06	35
21	COMMUNE	AMARELO	03:31:08	74
22	COMMUNE	CAIPIRINHA TEAM	03:31:26	32
23	COMMUNE	LA FAMILIA	03:31:44	39
24	ENTREPRISE	LES AJITES	03:34:01	93
25	ENTREPRISE	BION-IK	03:36:02	17
26	ENTREPRISE	SUPERSON-IK	03:36:16	16
27	CLUB SPORTIF	LES JEFFS DU MACADAM	03:37:46	68
28	CLUB SPORTIF	FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 2	03:38:35	58
29	CLUB SPORTIF	CAP2	03:39:23	54
30	COMMUNE	LES COUREURS DE CHAMPS	03:39:27	9
31	CLUB SPORTIF	DAMPMART BF	03:41:15	
32	ETABLISSEMENT PUBL	VAN DONGEN	03:41:55	47
33	CLUB SPORTIF	LES GENTLEMANS	03:42:16	65
34	CLUB SPORTIF	FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 4	03:42:46	
35	COMMUNE	MAIRIE DE GUERMANTES	03:43:00	
36	COMMUNE	MARNICROM	03:43:58	
	AUTRES	GWNOUX	03:45:39	
	FEMININES	LES 3M	03:46:21	
	AUTRES	RUN&BIKE	03:49:23	
	CLUB SPORTIF	FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 1	03:50:32	
	AUTRES	LES FOLLES 1	03:51:27	
	CLUB SPORTIF	MLVA2	03:51:53	
	COMMUNE	TICTAC BOUM	03:53:28	
		LES MEGA BRESILIENS DU 7	03:54:25	
	COMMUNE	VASIMOLOS	03:55:00	
	AUTRES	LES FOLLES 2	03:55:26	
	COMMUNE	MEUPHINE	03:55:26	
	CLUB SPORTIF	LES FAIR PLAYS DU MACADA	03:56:43	
I 48	CLUD SPUNIIF	LLS FAIN FLATS DU IVIACADA	05.50.43	67

			_
49 AUTRES	LE SAAF TOUR	03:57:26	56
50 FEMININES	MEGA_FILLES	03:57:45	90
51 AUTRES	IVV	03:58:25	96
52 CLUB SPORTIF	COLLEGIEN BADMINTON	03:59:56	18
53 ENTREPRISE	FLYING FEET	04:01:40	15
54 AUTRES	GO RUN FUN	04:02:22	22
55 AUTRES	BIP BIP	04:02:50	77
56 FEMININES	DYNAMIT GIRLS	04:07:40	66
57 COMMUNE	LES COUREURS DE JUPON	04:08:43	80
58 AUTRES	YOGIS TEAM - LAGNY	04:09:41	55
59 AUTRES	TISEUTE	04:10:42	34
60 AUTRES	NAKINTAOUE	04:11:16	29
61 AUTRES	LES CARESSANTES	04:12:41	61
62 AUTRES	GALLI	04:12:59	2
63 AUTRES	SID ET SCRATT	04:13:23	46
64 AUTRES	GEST	04:13:47	50
65 CLUB SPORTIF	FS ESB LY COUPVRAY 3	04:14:40	59
66 COMMUNE	LES KENYANS	04:15:24	84
67 AUTRES	BRUCE TEAM	04:16:46	33
68 ENTREPRISE	LABO	04:19:39	69
69 AUTRES	LES QU EST CE QU ON FAIT	04:20:05	25
70 COMMUNE	LES ELUS	04:20:17	118
71 COMMUNE	LES LIEVRES ET LA TORTUE	04:20:26	48
72 AUTRES	DASOYO	04:20:49	75
73 AUTRES	JURASA	04:20:50	76
74 AUTRES	DREAM TEAM	04:20:56	1
75 AUTRES	CLAUDE ET SES CLAUDETTES	04:21:05	12
76 CLUB SPORTIF	LES CHOUCHOUX	04:22:06	82
77 FEMININES	LES MANUBICHETTES	04:22:10	38
78 AUTRES	VAIRESMOULUS	04:25:11	5
79 CLUB SPORTIF	COURTRY1	04:25:47	40
80 CLUB SPORTIF	COURTRY3	04:25:47	42
81 AUTRES	DIETESPORT	04:29:36	20
82 COMMUNE	RUNNER FAMILY	04:30:04	26
83 CLUB SPORTIF	JUDO CLUB DE ST THIBAULT	04:31:00	27
84 COMMUNE	ROUVET	04:31:21	91
85 FEMININES	VAIRES DE L AMITIE	04:31:59	23
86 COMMUNE	CAP 1	04:35:43	28
87 AUTRES	JP,NATH,AND,MUM	04:47:24	19
88 COMMUNE	MATHCO	04:51:42	72
89 FEMININES	LES GAZELLES	04:52:22	4
90 FEMININES	COURTRY5	04:59:10	45
91 FEMININES	COURTRY4	04:59:16	44
92 COMMUNE	ET DEUX	05:02:49	7
93 COMMUNE	ET TROIS-ZERO!	05:02:49	8
94 COMMUNE	ET UN	05:02:52	37
95 COMMUNE	LA BOUILLONNAISE	05:03:01	57
96 AUTRES	QUATUOR FOU	05:03:01	21
97 AUTRES	PARROT FAMILY	05:11:48	3
5. /\OTILS	17.4.1.O1 17.4VIIL1	55.15.75	